DRAFT
INDIAN BEND WASH
FLOOD INSURANCE STUDY
DATA COLLECTION SUMMARY REPORT
FCD 93-05
:; I··
.:
A257.015.001

NUMBER
ITEM ISOURCE ISOURCEI
TYPE CODE DOC.
CODE
66 IBW INLET CHANNEL"': PRo..ECT LOCATION
57 IBW INLET & GFEENBELT FLOODWAY, PLAN & PROFILE - HYDRAUUC DESIGN
58 IBWOUTLET CHANNEL - CHANNEL aIDSS SECTIONS NO.2
59 IBWOUTLETCHANNEL - GENERAL PLAN NO.1,STATION 119+99.17 TO 88+00
60 IBW OUTLET CHANNEL - GENERAL PLAN NO.2, STATION 88+00 TO 60+00
61 IBW OUTLET CHANNEL - GENERAL PLAN NO.3, STATION 60+00 TO 34+00
62 IBW OUTLET CHANNEL - GENERAL PLAN NO.4, STATION 34+00 TO 10+00
63 IBWOUTLET CHANNEL - INDEX TO CONTRACT DRAWINGS
64 IBW OUTLET CHANNEL - LOW FLOW CHANNELDROP STRUCTURES; PLANS, SECTIONS AND
65 IBW OUTLET CHANNEL - MAIN CHANNEL DROP STRUCTURE; PLAN, SECTIONS AND DETAILS
66 IBW OUTLETCHANNEL - MCKELLIPS LAKE REC. AFEA; GENERAL PLAN & GRPOING DETAILS
67 IBW OUTLET CHANNEL - PRINCESS DRIVE; PLAN & PROFILE, STATION 52+00 TO 58+50
68 IBW OUTLET CHANNEL - PRINCESS DRIVE; PLAN & PROFILE, STATION 58+50 TO 65+00
69 IBWOUTLET CHANNEL - PRINCESS DRIVE; STONE PROlECTION AND MISC. DETAILS
70 IBW OUTLET CHANNEL - PRo..ECT LOCATION
71 IBW SIDE CHANNEL SYSTEMS
72 IBW SIDE CHANNELS SYSTEM
73 IBW SIDE CHANNELS SYSTEM - FEACH 4
74 IBWTOPO. MAPS - COS, 1'=100', C.I.=1'
75 INDIAN BEND ROAD DRAINAGE DITCH
76 INDIAN BEND ROAD; SCOTTSDALE ROAD TO HAYDEN Ro.oD
n INDIAN BEND WASH DROP STRUCTURE
78 INDIAN BEND WASH; FEPORTON FLOOD ALLEVIATION STUDIES, SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA
79 INDIAN SCHOOL ROAD BRDGE OVER IBW
60 INDIAN SCHOOL ROAD BReGE, INLET-OUTLET GRPOING, FILE NO. MC-024
81 INVERGOIUON DR., RECONSTRUCTION OF; CHANNEL, ETC., SHEETS 1 THRU 11
62 INVERGOIUON ROAD TO 65TH STREET; HYDRAUUC ANALYSES INDIAN lEND WASH
63 INVERGOFDON ROAD TO MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD; HYDRAUUC ANALYSES INDIAN BEND WASH
64 UNCOLN DRIVE; PAVING IMPROVEMENTS FOR
65 LOCATIONSTUDYE. PAPAGO& HOHOKAMFFEEWAYS, TOPO.MAPS
66 MAPS SHOWING WATER-LEVEL DECLINES, LAND SUBSIDENCE, AND EARTH FISSURES IN SO
87 MASTER DRAINAGE STUDY IBW
88 McDONALD DRIVE BReGE
69 McDONALD DRIVE; IBW LOW FLOW CHANNEL SOUTH OF
90 McDOWELL ROAO BRIDGE
91 McDOWELL ROAO BRIDGE INLET (AT IBW)
92 McDOWELL ROAO & IBW TOPO.; (HOHOKAM PLAZA EXISTING TOPO)
93 Mcl<EWPS ro. BRDG. OVER IBW
94 Mcl<EWPS ro. BRDG. OVER IBW SCOTTSDALE, AZ., BIUG. INSP. FEPORTS
95 Mcl<EWPS ro.; ADOT STRUCTURAL INSP. & INVENT., IBWBRDG., STRUCTURE #09357
96 McKEWPS Ro.oD OVER IBW, BIUG. INSPECTION APT.S - FIELD FORMS
97 ORIGIN OF LAND SUBSIDENCE AND EARTH FISSURING, NORTHEAST PHOENIX, ARIZONA
98 OSBORN ROAD PAVING PRo..ECT MILLER TO HAYDEN
99 OUTER LOOP FREEWAY; CONCEPT DRAINAGE DESIGN, CAP AQUEDUCT TO SALT R.INDIAN R
100 OUTER LOOP FREEWAY; HYDROLOGY APT., CAP AQUEDUCT TO SALT R. INDIAN RESERVATIO